RIVERSIDE DINING

BEVERAGE MENU

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



HOT DRINK...

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO SINGLE | DOUBLE
MACCHIATO SINGLE | DOUBLE

CAPPUCCINO
FLAVOURED SYRUP ADD-ON

CAFFE LATTE
FLAVOURED SYRUP ADD-ON

SPANISH LATTE
TURMERIC LATTE
BEETROOT LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

TURKISH COFFEE
WITH CARDAMOM

...& THEIR ADDITIONS
EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT ADD-ON
ALMOND OR COCONUT MILK ALTERNATIVES

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

100.-

10.-

150.-

150.-

160.-

170.-
70.-

180.-
70.-

250.-
180.-
180.-
120.-
100.-

100.-

50.-
70.-



ICED COFFEE...

ICED AMERICANO

ICED CAFFE LATTE
FLAVOURED SYRUP ADD-ON

ICED SPANISH LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

TEA...

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SERVED WITH FRESH MILK

BLACK
SERVED WITH FRESH MINT

PURE GREEN

HERBAL INFUSION

SERVED WITH FRESH GINGER, LEMON & MINT

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

110.-

I1S0.-
70.-

220.-

120.-

240.-

80.-

60.-

80.-

80.-



WATER...

DASANI PREMIUM 500 ML | 1.5 LT
NESTLE SPARKLING

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
250 ML | 750 ML

HOMEMADE HEALTH & WELLNESS
LEMON, CUCUMBER, MINT

DETOX...

IMMUNITY
ORANGE, CARROT, GINGER & MINT

MINTY CUCUMBER LEMON
CUCUMBER, LEMON, MINT & HONEY

MINTY POMEGRANATE LEMON
POMEGRANATE, LEMON, MINT & SPICED HONEY

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

75.-

195.-

100.-

75.-

395.-

80.-

150.-

100.-

150.-



JUICE...

ORANGE 130.-
CARROT 120.-
MANGO 150.-
STRAWBERRY 150.-
LEMON 100.-
LEMON WITH MINT 100.-

SOFT DRINK...

COCA-COLA — COCA-COLA ZERO 90.-
SPRITE — SPRITE ZERO 90.-
FANTA ORANGE 90.-
SCHWEPPES SODA — SCHWEPPES TONIC 90.-

RED BULL 160.-

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



UNTOUCHED COCKTAIL...

REFRESHING BERRY
BERRIES, LEMON, MINT, SIMPLE SYRUP

CARIBBEAN MOOD
PASSION FRUIT, MINT, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP

STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER
STRAWBERRY, LEMON, BASIL

TROPI-CALI
MANGO, ORANGE, PASSIONFRUIT, MINT

ICED TEA...

PEACH ICED TEA

LEMON ICED TEA

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.

350.-

280.-

200.-

200.-

180.-

150.-



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS... 500.-

% ‘;:v;'j‘“
HIBISCUS MIMOSA GIN BASIL PASSION
HIBISCUS SYRUP, PROSECCO, GIN, LEMON, PASSIONFRUIT, BASIL

ORANGE JUICE

ESPRESSO MARTINI FAKHFAKHINA MARGARITA
VODKA, ESPRESSO, AGAVE SYRUP TEQUILA, LEMON, TRIPLE SEC,
MANGO, STRAWBERRY

SLOW COMFORTABLE SCREW TENAYA'’S BLOODY MARY
WHISKEY, HONEY, ORANGE, GIN VODKA, TOMATO, SPICES

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



COCKTAIL LIST... 500.

THE BUSINESS
GIN, LEMON, HONEY

GIN & SIN
GIN, ORANGE, LEMON, POMEGRANATE

BLUE CAIPIROVSKA
VODKA, BLUEBERRY, LEMON, SPRITE

NILE GODFATHER
WHISKEY, AMARETTO, ORANGE, BITTER

WHISKEY SOUR
WHISKEY, LEMON, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

PINA COLADA
RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT, LEMON

MAI TAI
RUM, ORANGE, AMARETTO, LEMON

MOJITO
RUM, MINT, LEMON, SUGAR

REGGAE RUM PUNCH
RUM, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE

FROZEN MARGARITA
TEQUILA, LEMON, TRIPE SEC, AGAVE SYRUP

COLLETTI ROYALE
TEQUILA, ELDERFLOWER, ORANGE, LEMON, PROSECCO

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
EVERYTHING WITH COCA-COLA

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



BEER...

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT
PINT

HEINEKEN
BOTTLE 350 ML

SAKARA GOLD
BOTTLE 500 ML

STELLA
BOTTLE 500 ML

SPIRIT...

MASTIHA SHOT | BOTTLE

ARAK SHOT | BOTTLE

WHISKEY

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

425.-

140.-

250.-

180.-

160.-

150.-

150.-

210.-

190.-

220.-

190.-

8,500.-

1,400.-

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



WINE...

NALA GLASS | BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY & SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE -
PINOTAGE & SHIRAZ RED

CAPE BAY GLASS | BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY WHITE - MERLOT RED

CASTELLO DI TREVI GLASS | BOTTLE
VIOGNIER & VERMENTINO WHITE -
VIOGNER & SYRAH ROSE - SYRAH RED

BEAUSOLEIL GLASS | BOTTLE
BANNATI WHITE - MERLOT ROSE -
SYRAH RED

BAILA
VERDEJO WHITE - TEMPRANILLO RED

CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE
SEMILLON & SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE -
MERLOT & CABERNET SAUVIGNON RED

CHATEAU BYBLOS
CHARDONNAY & SAUVIGNON BLANC WHITE -
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & SYRAH RED

GRAND MARQUIS
SULTANINE WHITE -
CARIGNAN & SYRAH RED

440.-

345.-

295.-

295.-

1,750.-

1,350.-

,LISO.-

,LIS0.-

1,600.-

1,600.-

1,450.-

1,050.-

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



SPARKLING WINE...

LAVITA SECCO GLASS | BOTTLE
VERMENTINO, PROSECCO STYLE

LE BARON SIGNATURE
PINOT NOIR & GRENACHE

LE BARON ROSE
CHARDONNAY & PINOT NOIR

CHATEAU DE GRANVILLE
SEMILLON & SAUVIGNON BLANC

ARIA
VERMENTINO & SUPERIOR WHITE -
CARIGNAN & FLAME ROSE

VALMONT AIDA
VIOGNIER-MARSANNE & ROUSSANNE WHITE -
VIOGNIER-MARSANNE & ROUSSANNE ROSE

SANGRIA...

SANGRIA CARAFE ILT

YOUR CHOICE OF: RED, WHITE OR ROSE WINE
RUM, ORANGE JUICE, FRESH FRUITS,
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE

PARTY CHALICE 3 LT
SPECIALTY CRYSTAL GLASS DISPENSER

325.-

1,300.-

2,750.-

2,350.-

1,950.-

1,450.-

1,200.-

1,400.-

4,000.-

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE CHARGE & APPLICABLE TAXES.



